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Event
Foreign Bond Investment (22 Apr, w/e)

Foreign Investment Japanese Stock (22
Apr, w/e)

Foreign Investment Japanese Bonds (22
Apr, w/e)

Foreign Stock Investment (22 Apr, w/e)
ANZ Business Outlook (Apr)

ANZ Own Activity (Apr)
Industrial profit YTD (Mar)
Export Prices (Q1)

Import Prices (Q1)

Leading Indicator Revised (Feb)
Unemployment Rate (Q1)

Retail Sales YY (Mar)
Manufacturing Business Confidence (Apr)
Consumer Confidence (Apr)
Business Climate (Apr)
Economic Sentiment (Apr)
Industrial Sentiment (Apr)
Services Sentiment (Apr)
Consumer Confidence Final (Apr)
Consumer Inflation Expectations (Apr)
Selling Price Expectations (Apr)
Business Barometer (Apr)

CBT Weekly Repo Rate (Apr)
O/N Lending Rate (Apr)

O/N Borrowing Rate (Apr)

Late Liquidity Window Rate (Apr)
GDP Advance (Q1)

GDP Sales Advance (Q1)

GDP Consumer Spending Advance (Q1)
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Event
GDP Deflator Advance (Q1)
Core PCE Prices Advance (Q1)
PCE Prices Advance (Q1)
Initial Jobless Claims (22 Apr, w/e)

Jobless Claims 4-Week Average (22 Apr,
wl/e)

Continued Jobless Claims (15 Apr, w/e)
Average Weekly Earnings YY (Feb)
Pending Homes Index (Mar)
Pending Sales Change MM (Mar)
EIA-Nat Gas Change Bcf (17 Apr, w/e)
KC Fed Manufacturing (Apr)

KC Fed Composite Index (Apr)

Speakers

ECB's Panetta (Dovish) speaking on the
Digital Euro - Slide Release

Supply

EUR 6.5-7.5bIn 3.40% 2028 & 4.35% 2033
and EUR 1.0-1.5bln 2028 CCTeu

4-,8-Week T-Bill Auction
USD 35bin 7yr Note Auction

Earnings

Accor, Cofinimmo, Saint Gobain, Delivery
Hero, Hellofresh, L'Air Liquide, Nordea
Bank, Sabadell, STMicroelectronics,
Deutsche Bank, TotalEnergies, Carlsberg
, Sanofi, BASF, Volvo

AstraZeneca, Indivior, Unilever, St. James,
LSE, Barclays

Amazon, AbbVie, Exxon, Mastercard,
Linde, Eli Lilly, T-Mobile, Mondelez,
Merck, Gilead, Amgen, Altria, Comcast,
BMY, Activision

EXp.
3.7%

4.7%

248k

1.878M

0.5%

Prev.
3.9%
4.4%
3.7%
245k
239.75

1.865M
2.93%
83.2
0.8%
75B

Low
2.7%

4.2%

225k

1.728M

-5.0%

256k

1.900M

2.0%

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
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Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.
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